
Et- katy perry

1. Adjective

2. Noun

3. Noun

4. Adjective

5. Verb Ending In Ing

6. Body Part

7. Adjective

8. Adjective

9. Adjective

10. Noun

11. Noun

12. Body Part

13. Verb

14. Verb

15. Noun

16. Noun

17. Noun

18. Verb

19. Noun

20. Verb

21. Noun

22. Verb

23. Verb
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24. Noun

25. Verb

26. Noun

27. Noun

28. Adjective

29. Adjective

30. Adjective

31. Adjective

32. Noun

33. Verb

34. Noun

35. Noun

36. Adjective

37. Adjective

38. Noun

39. Noun

40. Body Part

41. Verb

42. Verb

43. Noun

44. Verb

45. Verb

46. Verb

47. Noun

48. Verb



49. Noun

50. Verb

51. Verb

52. Noun

53. Verb

54. Noun

55. Noun

56. Verb

57. Noun

58. Verb

59. Verb

60. Verb

61. Verb

62. Verb

63. Noun

64. Verb

65. Noun

66. Verb

67. Verb

68. Noun

69. Adjective

70. Noun

71. Adjective

72. Adjective

73. Adjective



74. Adjective

75. Adjective

76. Noun

77. Adjective

78. Adjective

79. Adjective



Et- katy perry

You're so Adjective

Could you be the Noun ?

Could you be an Noun ?

Your touch Adjective

Feels like I am Verb ending in ing

Leaves my Body part Adjective

They say, be Adjective

You're



not like the others

Adjective lover

Different DNA

They don't understand you

[Pre-Chorus] 

You're from a whole 'nother Noun

A different Noun

You open my Body part

And I'm Verb to go

Verb me into the



Noun

Noun me, Noun me

Verb me with your Noun and

Verb me with Noun poison

Verb me, Verb me

Wanna be a Noun

Ready for Verb

Boy, you're an Noun

Your Noun so Adjective



It's Adjective

Adjective

[Verse 2] 

You're so Adjective

Wanna feel your Noun

Verb me with your Noun

Your Noun is Adjective

Every move is Adjective

[Pre-Chorus] 



You're from a whole 'nother Noun

A different Noun

You open my Body part

And I'm Verb to go

Verb me into the Noun

[Chorus] 

Verb me, Verb me

Verb me with your Noun and

Verb me with your Noun

Verb me, Verb me

Wanna



be a Noun

Verb for abduction

Boy, you're an Noun

Your touch so foreign

It's supernatural

Extraterrestrial

[Bridge] 

This is transcendental

On



another level

Boy, you're my lucky Noun

I wanna Verb on your Noun length

And be there when you Verb

For you I'll Verb it all

All

[Chorus] 

Verb me, Verb me

Verb me with your Noun and

Verb me



with your Noun

Verb me, Verb me

Wanna be a Noun

Ready for Adjective

Boy, you're an Noun

Your touch so Adjective

It's Adjective

Adjective

Adjective



Adjective

Boy, you're an Noun

Your touch so Adjective

It's Adjective

Adjective

.
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